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U15 Girls

Lane #

Name
Brynna Madison
Karina Capron
Kaitlynn Laird
Taya Berry
Madison Henderson
Alexis Wuestewald
Alaynna Pedersen
Shelby Logston
Theresa DeWerth
Emily Merten
Bailey Secrest

Gl
194
179
112
128
183
151
129
130
123
109
120

G2
207
157
150
121
124
176
136
141
147
96
121

G3
243
199
163
112
124
144
137
99
104
109
67

G4
148
205
139
143
120
104
144
136
95
151
106

G5
233
142
129
169
147
137
132
133
144
130
90

G6
175
162
157
172
146
115
137
145
123
136
114

Total
1200
1044
850
845
844
827
815
784
736
731
618

+/-
0
-156
-350
-355
-356
-373
-385
-416
-464
-469
-582



40
41
42
43
44
45



Finals

Name
Brynna Madison
Karina Capron
Kaitlynn Laird
Taya Berry
Madison Henderson
Alexis Wuestewald
Alaynna Pedersen
Shelby Logston
Theresa DeWerth
Emily Merten
Bailey Secrest

City
Lincoln
Fremont
Papillion
Lexington
Columbus
West Point
Kearney
York

Omaha
Bellevue

G7 B
224 30
184

135 15
135 15

G8 B G9 B G10

195
222
199
111

174
30 152
30 126
127

30 171
30 134
172
132

B G11
30 161
188
30 157
136

B G12
30 178
30 176
159
139

B
30
30






G1

particip

Final
Count

Grand

150

Points ation

Place

+/-
42

Total

G13 B G14 B Total

110

175
130

60
50
40

13
13
13
13

2642
2354

1442
1310
1169

30

159
134

75

-246

30
10
10
15

75

2019
1817

146

45

30
20
10

-783

972

147 30

35
30

844
827
815

784
736
731
618

10
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